
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Fictitious Names; Name= BATSON FAMILY
PARTNERSHIP LTD;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199711170003
73501

11/17/1997
10:08:40

BATSON
FAMILY
PARTNERSHI
P LTD

PARTNERSHI
P

BATSON
FAMILY
PARTNERSHI
P LTD

199711170003
73501

11/17/1997
10:08:40

BATSON
FAMILY
PARTNERSHI
P LTD

PARTNERSHI
P

BATSON
FAMILY
PARTNERSHI
P LTD

199710310003
56871

10/31/1997
02:38:41

BATSON
FAMILY
PARTNERSHI
P LTD

PARTNERSHI
P

BATSON
FAMILY
PARTNERSHI
P LTD

199710310003
56871

10/31/1997
02:38:41

BATSON
FAMILY
PARTNERSHI
P LTD

PARTNERSHI
P

BATSON
FAMILY
PARTNERSHI
P LTD

201810310003
85940

10/31/2018
11:57:16

BATSON
FAMILY
PARTNERSHI
P LTD

Limited
Partnership
Dissolution


