Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Fictitious Names; Name= BATSON FAMILY PARTNERSHIP LTD;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199711170003 73501		BATSON FAMILY PARTNERSHI P LTD		PARTNERSHI P	BATSON FAMILY PARTNERSHI P LTD						
199711170003 73501	11/17/1997 10:08:40	BATSON FAMILY PARTNERSHI P LTD		PARTNERSHI P	BATSON FAMILY PARTNERSHI P LTD						
199710310003 56871	10/31/1997 02:38:41	BATSON FAMILY PARTNERSHI P LTD		PARTNERSHI P	BATSON FAMILY PARTNERSHI P LTD						
199710310003 56871		BATSON FAMILY PARTNERSHI P LTD		PARTNERSHI P	BATSON FAMILY PARTNERSHI P LTD						
201810310003 35940	10/31/2018 11:57:16	BATSON FAMILY PARTNERSHI P LTD		Limited Partnership Dissolution							